
Easy

read

We use easy words and pictures 

in this accessible information

Helping people with a learning disability

and/or who are autistic to be included in

their local community

Community 

Connectors



What do Community 
Connectors do?

Community Connectors will work 
with you for up to 12 weeks. They 
will work with you on evenings 
and weekends if you need them 
to

Listen and work with you to find 
out what you might be interested 
in doing in your local community



• Find training or courses that 
are of interest to you

• Do travel training if you need it 
so that you have the confidence 
and skills to travel on your own 
using buses, trains or by walking 
a planned route

• Find local activities that you 
can go to for as long as you 
want to

Community Connectors 
will help and support 

you to:



• Find work that interests you. 
This can be paid or voluntary

• Become involved in leisure and 
social activities. For example 
going bowling, swimming or 
making friends and going to a 
café together

• Make new activity groups of 
people who share similar 
interests

• Make new friends and 
relationships



CONTROLLED

• You live in Derbyshire 

• You are aged 14 upwards

• A doctor has confirmed you 
have a learning disability 
and/or are autistic

You can use our 
service if:



Contact us

Email

ASCH.BSCommunityConnectors@derbyshire.gov.uk

Phone

01629 538255

Website

www.derbyshire.gov.uk

Co-produced with Learning Disability 
Reps from Derbyshire County Council’s 

Reps on Board
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